2024 Fee schedule

for Harford Artists Association Gallery Exhibiting

All Artists Yearly Fee: $135

3 - exhibiting spaces (oversize fee applies*) **
6 - pieces in the unframed art rack

2 —cards in card rack

Includes 5 shows per calendar year
*Qversize Fee Anything over 40” Cannot exceed 60”- $10 Fee
Oversize items count as 2 of your 3 allowed spaces.

**3D Items over the 40” limit will be on a case-by-case basis. If approved the oversize item will count as 2 of your
allotted 3 spaces -510 Fee applies

Yearly Fee/ Itemized Extras...

Small Art Fee -S40 for 3 pieces no bigger than 8x10 (framed 8x10 or smaller) & small art objects per year
Unframed Art rack Fee- $45 per year

Card Rack Fee- $15 per year

Pay-As-You- Go Exhibiting Fees

2D exhibiting Fee- $10 per piece up to 3 exhibiting spaces per show*
3D exhibiting Fee- $10 per space up to 3 exhibiting spaces per show**
Jewelry Artist Fee- $10 per stand per show (limit 3 stands per show)

*Qversize Fee Anything over 40” Cannot exceed 60”- $10 Fee
Oversize items count as 2 of your 3 allowed spaces.

**3D Items over the 40” limit will be on a case-by-case basis. If approved the oversize item will count as 2 of your
allotted 3 spaces.

All Exhibitors 6" Show
Starving Artist Exhibit- $20 limited to 20 pieces (special exhibit rate)




